
BANDANNAS MANIABANDANNAS MANIA

COMPLIANT

For 
12-1200 pcs

$4.15
each

Square Bandana, 22"x22"
Half Bleed Sublimation

18”x18” Imprint

For 
12-800 pcs

$4.82
each

COMPLIANT

Square Bandana, 22"x22"

 
Edge to Edge Sublimation

22"x22" Imprint

For 
12-800 pcs

$4.82
each

Square Bandana, 22"x22"
Sublimation Imprint: Paisley: 15" x 15" 

& Max logo: 15" x 2"L. 

For 
12-500 pcs

$8.15
each

Square Bandana, 22"x22"
Edge to Edge Sublimation

22"x22" Imprint Both Sides

QTY

50
300
600

1200

PRICE 

    $
    $
    $
    $

4.15
3.74
3.53
3.32

each

Triangle Bandana, 19"x19"x27"
Edge to Edge Sublimation

19" x 19" x 27" Imprint

FRONT BACK

100% 
POLYESTER SUBLIMATION

Price includes full color sublimation print.
Setup Charge $50.00

FULL COLOR, FULL BEED 
OPTIONS FOR BANDANNAS

FULL COLOR, FULL BEED 
OPTIONS FOR BANDANNAS

Make 
A 

Statement This 

Spring/ Summer 
With This 

High Visibility Item.

Make 
A 

Statement This 

Spring/ Summer 
With This 

High Visibility Item.

Make 
A 

Statement This 

Spring/ Summer 
With This 

High Visibility Item.

Free Repeat Setups • Production Time: 5 Working Days • Please use Promo code: 74MAR • O�er Expires March 31st 2021
 

Perfect For Sports, Team Events, Marathons,
Corporate Gatherings, Fundraising, Special Events
And Much More

Perfect For Sports, Team Events, Marathons,
Corporate Gatherings, Fundraising, Special Events
And Much More

SU469

SU535-4

SU535

SU535-5
SU535-6

19"x19"x27" MOST
POPULAR
22"x22"

SCALE FOR
COMPARISON 


